

ITEM NO.9

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 412/2012

SURESH DATTU BHOJANE & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 651/2013
(With Office Report)

Date : 19/01/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar,Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

Mr. J.P. Jayant,Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. A. Selvin Raja,Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the parties shall file the additional documents within a period of four weeks, in case they intend to do so.

List again on 26.3.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG