

"ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.9 SECTION IIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. 6458/2016 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 651/2013
SATISH RAMA BHOJANE Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)
(for bail and office report)

Date : 04/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

Mr. Vatsalya Vigya, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Kapoor, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jyotika Kalra, Adv.

Ms. Charuwalli Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for bail is dismissed as withdrawn with liberty to
file fresh application with better affidavit.

CRLMP is dismissed as withdrawn.

(R.NATARAJAN) (SNEH LATA SHARMA)

Court Master Court Master